Canty ULTRATEMP™ Cameras are ideal for
demanding applications involving visual inspection
or verification in extreme temperature
environments. They are equipped with computer
designed optics for a crystal-clear picture. All
cameras feature state of the art camera technology.
A digital electronic auto-iris provides an  exceptional
image of your application without the   problems

JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA          Ph: 1 (716) 625 4227
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
Insertion sizes 12” and Larger Non Insertion Models
• For 0” Insertion models, customer must provide a 3”, 150# ANSI (U.S.) or DN80 PN16 (Europe) flange connection to mount camera.
• For all other insertion lengths, customer must provide a 3.5” [89 mm] diameter mounting hole to weld Canty supplied mounting tube to furnace.
• Layout drawings and additional insertion lengths available. Consult factory.
EXAMPLE: VSH DE 6 7 D E - S - 3FL150S - 24INS
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
NOTE: Accessory Kit part number: V401-KIT available to aid in installation
 contains 100-1000 SCFH and 60-600 SCFH Flowmeters along with a 0.5
 micron oil/vapor removal filter.
Note: For higher temperature requirements, see the
EXTREMETEMP™ model: TA10889-1.
TEMPERATURE RATING
5- Furnace operating 2000°F Temp at lens
1300°F (No insertion)
7 - Furnace operating 2500°F Temp at
lens 1600°F (Insertion models)
VIDEO OUTPUT FORMAT
VSH - North American Standard
VEH - European Standard
LENS VIEW ANGLES
INSERTION MODELS
B- 30°(H) X 22°(V)
C- 45°(H) X 34°(V)
D- 65°(H) X 49°(V)
LENS VIEW ANGLES
NON-INSERTION MODELS
E- 7°(H) X 5°(V)
F- 22°(H) X 16°(V)
G- 41°(H) X 31°(V)
H- 69° (H) X 53° (V)
CAMERA OPTION
DE- Ethernet camera
CE*- Ceramic Ethernet Camera
DR- Color Neutral Ethernet camera
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
5- Power supply in WP NEMA 4X enclosure (120V AC input)
6- Power supply in IP66 enclosure (230V AC input)
9- 24V DC, No Power Supply Required
E- POE, No Power Supply Required
MOUNTING CONNECTION
3FL150S- 3” 150# ANSI Flange Mount
80FL16S- 80mm 16 Bar DIN Flange
(option for flush mount only)
INSERTION LENGTHS
0INS- Flush Mount - No Insertion
12INS- 12” [305mm] Insertion
24INS- 24” [610mm] Insertion
36INS- 36” [914mm] Insertion
Note: *CE not available with 0INS option
  *CE option not pictured